VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE, BANGALORE.

Vims Re/cM | 2526

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

POSTGRADUATE TEACHING PROGRAMME-MAY 2025

Date Day PG Programme Presenter Mentor Handenahalli
1 May 2025 Thursday (May | RHTC(FN) Dr Smitha
Day) RHTC(AN) Dr Teerthana
] Class All PGs Dr Raveendra
= Ml 2025 Frigey Lecture on AMR All PGs Dr M Kottapalli | D Bhuvana §
4 May 2025 Sunday RHTC(FN) Dr Bhuvana S
Class All PGs
5 May 2025 Monday RHTC (AN) Dr Sethulekshmy Dr Raveendra Dr Smitha
Synopsis preparation 1¥ yr PGs
Dissertation work 3" yr PGs :
6 May 2025 Tuesday Synopsis preparation 1% yr PGs Dr Smitha
Rabies clinic Dr Sethulekhsmy
7May2025 | Wednesday | Class A P Dr Smitha
Y Y : ) 34 yr PGs Dr Mangala
Dissertation work 1% vr PGs
Synopsis preparation e
RHTC (AN) Dr Sethulekshmy
8 May 2025 Thursday Dissertation work 3" yr PGs Dr Smitha
Synopsis preparation 1% yr PGs
: Dissertation work 34 yr PGs .
9 May 2025 Friday Synopsis preparation 1 yr PGs Dr Smitha
10 May 2025 Saturday Synopsis submission 1% yr PGs Dr Pradeep
RHTC (FN) Dr Smitha
11 May 2025 Sunday CAMP Dr Pradeep
Class All PGs
12 May 2025 Monday RHTC(AN) Dr Smitha Dr Raveendra Dr Teerthana
Dissertation work 3 yr PGs
Dissertation work 34 yr PGs
13 May 2025 Tuesday CSCS B Bhovaia & Dr Shilpa Dr Teerthana
Class All PGs
14 May 2025 Wednesday Rabies clinic Dr Bhuvana S Dr Chaitali Dr Teerthana
Dissertation work 3" yr PGs
RHTC(AN) Dr Sethuleskhmy
15 May 2025 Thursday Dilaiiiaibc vt 34 yr PGs Dr Teerthana
16 May 2025 Friday Dissertation work 3" yr PGs Dr Pradeep
Synopsis review Dr Smitha R Dr
17 May 2025 Saturday RHTC (AN) Dr Teerthana Dr Chaithali Saturlekshm
RHTC (FN) Dr Teerthana
18 May 2025 Sunday RHTC (AN)' Dr Bhuvana S
Synopsis review Dr Bhuvana
Dr Teerthana Dr
it Maadey RHTC(AN) Dr Smitha Sethulekshmy
CAMP Dr Pradeep
Seminar on N/H of disease | Dr Smitha g
20 May 2025 Tuesday Dhigsertadlis wodk 31 yr PGs Dr Niveditha Dr Bhuvana S
21 May 2025 Wednesday Rabies clinic Dr Smitha Dr Bhuvana S
RHTC(AN) Dr Bhuvana S Dr
22 May 2025 Thursday FAP Dr Pradeep Guides A O
Family study Dr Teerthana Dr Bhuvana G Y
; Dissertation work 3 yr PGs Dr
23 May 2025 Friday Synopsis correction 1* yr PGs Sethulekshmy
Dissertation work 3" yr PGs
24 May 2025 Saturday Synopsis correction 1% yr PGs Dr Pradeep
RHTC (AN) Dr Smitha
26 May 2025 Monday Synopsis correction 1* yr PGs Dr Pradeep
Dissertation work 3 yr PGs
27 May 2025 Tuesday Dissertation work 3 yr PGs Dr Pradeep
Dissertation work 3 yr PGs
28 May 2025 Wednesday Rabbe Dt Teesthinna Dr Bhuvana S
29 May 2025 Thursday RHTC(AN) Dr Sethulekshmy Dr Pradeep
30 May 2025 Friday ASM/CPC/MMM All PGs Dr Pradeep
31 May 2025 Sutindgy | Ty My Lk Spena Dr Pragathi Dr Pradecp
NOTE: Dr Preksha DRP from 16" March 2025 to 15% June 2025 .
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